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Women / XG / Middle B
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kristina Travis1668
Precizion 509

9.400 9.350 9.4259.050 37.225
1 2 6T 1 1 

1 

Addie Pulliam1642
Diablo

9.125 9.250 9.2009.350 36.925
3T 4 1 6 2 

2 

Luisa Chen1623
American - Judah

9.125 9.200 9.4009.000 36.725
3T 5 8 2 3 

3 

Emma Reardon1643
Diablo

8.925 9.100 9.3759.150 36.550
6 6T 3 3 4 

4 

Ariana Green-Young1674
Royal

9.050 8.900 9.0509.250 36.250
5 8 2 9 5 

5 

Nicole Leihe1652
Gold Star

8.875 9.100 8.7759.125 35.875
7 6T 4 11 6 

6 

Gracie Hahn1630
Black Hills

9.175 8.000 9.3509.050 35.575
2 13 6T 4 7 

7 

Julia Brisbee1617
Airborne

8.600 9.450 9.0758.300 35.425
10 1 12T 8 8 

8 

Veronica Lourenco1676
Royal

8.225 8.875 9.0009.100 35.200
13 9 5 10 9 

9 

Nadia Foster1673
Royal

8.550 9.300 8.5008.600 34.950
11 3 10 13 10T

10T

Elise Brooks1619
American - Judah

8.425 8.500 9.2258.800 34.950
12 10 9 5 10T

10T

Lillian Conat1628
Black Hills

8.850 8.225 9.1258.325 34.525
8 12 11 7 12 

12 

Aspen Rintala1651
Flips USA

8.675 8.450 8.5258.300 33.950
9 11 12T 12 13 

13 
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